
Workplace Safety Committee 
Regular Monthly Meeting Schedule 

 
 
Wednesday, January 10, 2024 @ 8:00 a.m.  
Monthly Workplace Safety Committee Meeting 
Education Center, Monocacy Room 
 
Wednesday, February 7, 2024 @ 1:00 p.m. 
Monthly Workplace Safety Committee Meeting 
Education Center, Monocacy Room 
 
Wednesday, March 6, 2024 @ 8:00 a.m. 
Monthly Workplace Safety Committee Meeting 
Education Center, Monocacy Room 
 
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 @ 1:00 p.m. 
Monthly Workplace Safety Committee Meeting 
Education Center, Monocacy Room 
 
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 @ 8:00 a.m. 
Monthly Workplace Safety Committee Meeting 
Education Center, Monocacy Room 
 
Wednesday, June 5, 2024 @ 1:00 p.m.  
Monthly Workplace Safety Committee Meeting 
Education Center, Monocacy Room 
 
 

 
 

Building Inspection Schedule 
 
 
 

 
Monday, January 8, 2024 @ 8:00 a.m. 
Northeast Middle School Inspection #5 
Monday, February 5, 2024 @ 12:00 p.m. 
Freemansburg Elementary School Inspection #5 
Monday, March 4, 2024 @ 8:00 a.m.  
Freedom High School Part 1 Inspection #5 
Monday, April 8, 2024 @ 12:00 p.m. 
Freedom High School Part 2 Inspection #5 
Monday, May 6, 2024 @ 8:00 a.m. 
Donegan Elementary School Inspection #5 
Monday, June 3, 2024 @ 12:00 p.m. 
Lincoln Elementary School Inspection #5 

 
 


